SMVector Drives
.33...60 Hp
.25...45 kW
The SMV range of IP31 (NEMA 1) and IP65
(NEMA 4/NEMA 4X) inverter drives offer
sophisticated auto-tuning, fast dynamic toque
response with impressive low-speed operation
all from a compact and simple to use package.

of communication module. Simply snap the
communication module into the terminal
cover and the drive is ready to connect to the
network. Or if the SMVector is already installed
it can be easily upgraded in the field.
NOTE: Communication options are available in NEMA 1 (IP31) and NEMA 4X (IP65) models.
Communication Module
Add’I I/O Available
LINE
POWER
SMVector
Ratings & Dimensions
120/240V* - 1Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power NEMA1 NEMA4X - Indoor [C]/Outdoor[E] NEMA4X w/Disconnect -Indoor
Hp kW Model Size Model Size Model Size
0.33 0.25 ESV251N01SXB G1 N/A
0.5 0.37 ESV371N01SXB G1 ESV371N01SX[C] or [E] R1 ESV371N01SMC AA1
1 0.75 ESV751N01SXB G1 ESV751N01SX[C] or [E] R1 ESV751N01SMC AA1
1.5 1.1 ESV112N01SXB G2 ESV112N01SX[C] or [E] R2 ESV112N01SMC AA2
200/240V - 1 or 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power NEMA1 NEMA4X - Indoor [C]/Outdoor[E]* NEMA4X w/Disconnect - Indoor**
Hp kW Model Size Model Size Model Size
0.33 0.25 ESV251N02SXB*** G1 N/A
0.5 0.37 ESV371N02YXB G1 ESV371N02YX[C] or [E] R1 ESV371N02YMC AA1
1 0.75 ESV751N02YXB G1 ESV751N02YX[C] or [E] R1 ESV751N02YMC AA1
1.5 1.1 ESV112N02YXB G2 ESV112N02YX[C] or [E] R2 ESV112N02YMC AA2
2 1.5 ESV152N02YXB G2 ESV152N02YX[C] or [E] R2 ESV152N02YMC AA2
3 2.2 ESV222N02YXB G2 ESV222N02YX[C] or [E] S1 ESV222N02YMC AD1
200/240V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power NEMA1 NEMA4X - Indoor [C or D]/Outdoor[E or F] NEMA4X w/Disconnect - Indoor
Hp kW Model Size Model Size Model Size
1.5 1.1 ESV112N02TXB G2 N/A
2 1.5 ESV152N02TXB G2 N/A
3 2.2 ESV222N02TXB G2 N/A
5 4 ESV402N02TXB G3 ESV402N02TX[C] or [E] V1 ESV402N02TMC AC1
7.5 5.5 ESV552N02TXB H1 ESV552N02TX[D] or [F] T1 ESV552N02TMD AB1
10 7.5 ESV752N02TXB H1 ESV752N02TX[D] or [F] T1 ESV752N02TMD AB1
15 11 ESV113N02TXB J1 ESV113N02TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV113N02TMD AF1
20 15 ESV153N02TXB J1 ESV153N02TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV153N02TMD AF1
400/480V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power NEMA1 NEMA4X - Indoor [C or D]/Outdoor[E or F]* NEMA4X w/Disconnect - Indoor**
Hp kW Model Size Model Size Model Size
0.5 0.37 ESV371N04TXB G1 ESV371N04TX[C] or [E] R1 ESV371N04TMC AA1
1 0.75 ESV751N04TXB G1 ESV751N04TX[C] or [E] R1 ESV751N04TMC AA1
1.5 1.1 ESV112N04TXB G2 ESV112N04TX[C] or [E] R2 ESV112N04TMC AA2
2 1.5 ESV152N04TXB G2 ESV152N04TX[C] or [E] R2 ESV152N04TMC AA2
3 2.2 ESV222N04TXB G2 ESV222N04TX[C] or [E] R2 ESV222N04TMC AA2
5 4 ESV402N04TXB G3 ESV402N04TX[C] or [E] V1 ESV402N04TMC AC1
7.5 5.5 ESV552N04TXB H1 ESV552N04TX[C] or [E] V1 ESV552N04TMC AC1
10 7.5 ESV752N04TXB H1 ESV752N04TX[D] or [F] T1 ESV752N04TMD AB1
15 11 ESV113N04TXB J1 ESV113N04TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV113N04TMD AE1
20 15 ESV153N04TXB J1 ESV153N04TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV153N04TMD AE1
25 18.5 ESV183N04TXB J1 ESV183N04TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV183N04TMD AF1
30 22 ESV223N04TXB J1 ESV223N04TX[D] or [F] X1 ESV223N04TMD AF1
40 30 ESV303N04TXB K1 N/A
50 37.5 ESV373N04TXB K2 N/A
60 45 ESV453N04TXB K3 N/A
*120/240V models provide 0-230V output even with 120V input applied.
*Filter versions are also available in 1-phase: Replace the “YX” in the Model Part Number with an “SF”.
**Filter versions are also available in 1-phase: Replace the “YM” in the Model Part Number with an “SL”.
***Model ESV251N02SXB is single-phase input only.
*Filter versions are also available in 1-phase: Replace the “X” in the Model Part Number with an “F”.
**Filter versions are also available in 1-phase: Replace the “M” in the Model Part Number with an “L”.
CB-SMV- 0414
Lenze Americas · 630 Douglas Street · Uxbridge MA 01569 · USA · 1-800-217-9100
SMVector
Ratings & Dimensions
600V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power NEMA1 NEMA4X - Indoor [C or D]/Outdoor[E or F] NEMA4X w/Disconnect -Indoor
Hp kW Model Size Model Size Model Size
1 0.75 ESV751N06TXB G1 ESV751N06TX[C] or [E] R1 ESV751N06TMC AA1
2 1.5 ESV152N06TXB G2 ESV152N06TX[C] or [E] R2 ESV152N06TMC AA2
3 2.2 ESV222N06TXB G2 ESV222N06TX[C] or [E] R2 ESV222N06TMC AA2
5 4 ESV402N06TXB G3 ESV402N06TX[C] or [E] V1 ESV402N06TMC AC1
7.5 5.5 ESV552N06TXB H1 ESV552N06TX[C] or [E] V1 ESV552N06TMC AC1
10 7.5 ESV752N06TXB H1 ESV752N06TX[D] or [F] T1 ESV752N06TMD AB1
15 11 ESV113N06TXB J1 ESV113N06TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV113N06TMD AE1
20 15 ESV153N06TXB J1 ESV153N06TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV153N06TMD AE1
25 18.5 ESV183N06TXB J1 ESV183N06TX[D] or [F] W1 ESV183N06TMD AF1
30 22 ESV223N06TXB J1 ESV223N06TX[D] or [F] X1 ESV223N06TMD AF1
40 30 ESV303N06TXB K1 N/A
50 37.5 ESV373N06TXB K2 N/A
60 45 ESV453N06TXB K3 N/A
Dimensions
H W D
in. mm in. mm in. mm
G1 7.50 190 3.90 99 4.40 111